
First Name Last Name Gender Height Age Phone # Email Skill Level Location Availability QB Entered

Steve Harris M 6'0 35 714-852-9583 Harris6998@gmail.com Intermediate+ Any Any 08/21/24

Mikey Savage M 5'10 22 714-686-9799 Msavage2908@gmail.com Intermediate Any Tues No 08/21/24

Vincente Peralta M 6'0 24 714-580-4175 1vincenteperalta@gmail.com Intermediate Any Mon-Fri 08/21/24

Renato De La Torre M 6'0 32 915-478-4854 Otffitss@hotmail.com Intermediate+ Any Mon-Wed No 08/05/24

Fabiola Escalera F 46 949-230-4922 Salon.espejito@gmail.com Intermediate Any No 08/05/24

Demetrio Rea M 5'8 18 714-818-8852 Demetriorea41@gmail.com Intermediate+ Any Any No 08/05/24

Tramel Moody M 5'10 29 323-827-0492 moodytramel5@gmail.com Advanced Any Any Yes 07/19/24

Griffin Ferrre M 5'10 29 951-207-7347 griffin.ferre@gmail.com Intermediate Any Any Yes 07/19/24

Derek Dancel M 5'7 24 714-307-7699 derekcmd23@gmail.com Novice West Mon-Thurs No 07/01/24

Tony Clement M 5'9 724-469-0041 Tclem33@gmail.com Intermediate+ Any Any Yes 07/01/24

Andrew Wong M 5'8 31 714-213-2793 Awong0653@gmail.com Novice Any Weekends No 06/12/24

Andrew Heraz M 6'0 27 714-920-2925 Andrewheraz@gmail.com Intermediate+ Any Tues Yes 06/12/24

Brian Torres M 5'10 26 714-631-1003 Torresbrian94@yahoo.com Advanced Any Any No 06/12/24

Jose Meija M 5'10 20 714-873-3942 Joseraidermejia89@gmail.com Intermediate= Any Any Yes 06/12/24

Amanda Pereyra F 951-823-3520 Pereyra.amanda@yahoo.com Intermediate+ Any Weekdays No 06/12/24

Malachi Morrison M 5'9 22 909-566-6231 Morrisonmalachi3@gmail.com Advanced Any Any No 06/12/24

Jimmy Calderon M 5'11 38 714-206-0043 Newbizjim@gmail.com Advanced Any Any No 05/29/24

Joseph Palacios M 5'1 37 626-425-4909 Josephpalacios89@yahoo.com Advanced Any Any No 05/29/24

Angel Castillo M 5'6 19 657-331-1484 AngelSebastiacastillo714@gmail.com Advanced any Any No 05/29/24

Vinn Lombardo M 914-760-8734 vinnlombardo@yahoo.com Intermediate+ Any Any No 05/29/24

Tyler Slavin M 6'3 32 909-413-1694 slavintyler@gmail.com Advanced West Any Yes 05/29/24

Amanda Pereyra F 951-823-3520 Pereyra.amanda@yahoo.com Intermediate Any Weekdays No 05/29/24

David Salgado M 5'7 26 714-553-8013 salgadodavid99@yahoo.com Intermediate+ Any Any Yes 05/29/24

Brian Hall M 5'8 27 805-204-7282 Behs.25@outlook.com Intermediate+ Any Weekends No 05/29/24

Darnell Hankerson M 5'6 32 661-349-0068 darnellhankerson11@gmail.com Advanced West Any No 05/15/24

Carson Foster M 5'7 21 951-283-9406 carsonfoster2020@gmail.com Advanced Any M,Tu,Th,Fr Yes 05/15/24

Mike Religa M 5'11 43 714-812-2981 mreliga80@gmail.com Novice East Any No 05/15/24

Vinn Lombardo M 5'9 914-760-8734 vinnlombardo@yahoo.com Intermediate+ Any Any No 05/15/24

Chris Munoz M 6'0 21 626-806-8820 Chris.Munoz.career@gmail.com Advanced West Any No 05/15/24

Zach Johnson M 6'2 34 714-348-4268 Zacharykj75@gmail.com Intermediate+ East Any No 05/15/24

Alessandro Adajar M 5'11 21 714-331-8356 alessandroadajar@gmail.com Intermediate+ Any Weekdays No 05/15/24

Steve Orozco M 5'8  562-235-2680 Foamdetail@gmail.com Intermediate Any Any Yes 05/15/24

Lance Ellis M 6'0 44 951-534-7538 lanceellis32@gmail.com Intermediate East Tu No 05/15/24

Marquise Jackson M 6'3 45 840-217-4372 Marquisedjackson@yahoo.com Advanced Any Any Yes 05/15/24

Theseus Daaash M 5'8 30 310-627-7498 Thsseusa19942@gmail.com Advanced Any Any No 05/15/24

Goliath Gaddy M 6'4 27 949-979-8122 gaddy0018@gmail.com Intermediate+ Any Any Yea 05/01/24

Brett Campagna M 6'0 28 909-253-4154 brettcampagna95@gmail.com Intermediate Any Any No 05/01/24
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Lavelle Clay M 5'9 31 562-212-5621 mr.clay071912@gmail.com Intermediate Any Tu No 05/01/24

Anthony Gong M 5'10 28 559-274-8849 ant2d2@gmail.com Intermediate+ East Tu No 04/14/24

Anthony Leon M 5'6 24 323-216-8350 leonanthony217@gmail.com Intermediate Any Any No 04/14/24

Gabriel Burgara M 5'9 19 909-246-2611 Gabrielb8013@icloud.com Intermediate+ Any Any Yes 04/02/24

O'Shae Williams M 6'4 27 562-500-7764 oshaewilliams4@gmail.com Intermediate+ Any Any Yes 04/02/24

Alex Mercado M 5'11 28 909-450-3804 nmacias240@gmail.com Advanced Any Any Yes 03/20/24

Ashley Guardado M 5'10 30 714-914-0723 darryl.woods247@gmail.com Advanced Any Any Yes 03/20/24

Andrew Lopez M 5'10 20 909-203-8914 alexmercado323@gmail.com  Advanced Any Any No 03/04/24

Steven Alvarado F 5'2 28 951-208-3933 ashleytorres301@gmail.com  Advanced West Any Yes 03/04/24

Angel Ramirez M 6'4 20 714-887-9768 Andylpz1141@gmail.com Intermediate + Any Any No 02/26/24

Bryce Ruiz M 6'2 37 626-383-5546 steven_alvarado@ymail.com Intermediate East Tu No 02/26/24

Aidan Jacoby M 5'10 19 747-279-6143 alfatradingnetworks@gmail.com Advanced Any Tu Yes 02/26/24

Ray Garcia M 5'11 657-246-8093 bryceruiz24@gmail.com Intermediate East Any No 02/26/24

Darryl Taylor M 6'3 20 559-578-6028 aidanjacoby247@gmail.com Intermediate East Any No 02/16/24

Evan Bottomley M 5'10 33 714-586-3024 raymond.garcia44@gmail.com Intermediate Any Any Yes 02/16/24

Jair Betancourth M 6'0 23 323-200-4340 darrylmarcell29@gmail.com Intermediate + West Tu No 02/16/24

Davian Zamudio M 5'9 22 541-579-6092 ebottomley16@gmail.com Intermediate East Any No 02/16/24

Willie Dennis M 5'6 21 jair.betancourth2@gmail.com Novice Any Any No 02/09/24

David Wagner M 5'9 19 831-214-3713 davian@myzamudio.net Intermediate + East Any No 02/09/24

Andrew Pio M 251-979-7649 wdennis06@yahoo.com Intermediate + Any Any No 02/09/24

Zander Fletcher M 5'11 26 310-956-6782 dwagner0700@gmail.com Advanced West Any No 02/09/24

Elias Harlow M 5'9 32 714-356-6674 Andrewpio1991@gmail.com Intermediate Any Any No 01/30/24

Marcus Joseph Gallano M 6'3 23 714-227-9776 zmfdetail@gmail.com Novice Any Tu No 01/26/24

Kenneth Huynh M 6'0 25 714-225-6417 eliasharlow@gmail.com Intermediate + Any Any No 01/26/24

Brian Allen M 5'10 21 224-900-0647 marcusgallano@gmail.com Intermediate Any Any No 01/17/24

Richard Galvan M 5'6 18 714-589-6356 kennethhuynh05@gmail.com Intermediate Any Any No 01/17/24

James Barton M 5'8 35 714-267-3651 ballen2732@yahoo.com Intermediate + West Any No 01/17/24

Manny Esparza M 6'1 33 760-620-1649 richardgalvan12@hotmail.com Advanced Any Any Yes 01/02/24

Salvatore Portera M 6'1 25 714-402-3788 jamesbarton1998@yahoo.com Advanced Any Any Yes 12/12/23

Fernando Morquecho M 5'9 25 562-479-9741 m.esparza606@gmail.com Intermediate Any Any No 12/12/23

Salvador Luna M 5'7 23 909-560-4303 Portera@chapman.edu Intermediate Any Any Yes 12/12/23

Michael Avalos M 5'8 24 562-347-8299 fmorquecho24@gmail.com Intermediate Any Any No 12/12/23

Andy Acosta M 5'10 30 562-334-7184 salluna56@gmail.com Intermediate Any Any No 11/22/23

Derek Dovolis M 5'11 22 714-305-8044 michaelavalos82@icloud.com Intermediate + West Tu No 11/22/23

Andrew Le M 5'6 34 714-488-1077 aandres5615@gmail.com Intermediate + Any Any No 11/17/23

James Harrelson M 5'11 31 310-507-4518 ddovolis09@icloud.com Intermediate + Any Any No 11/17/23

Trey Jennings M 5'10 33 408-540-8134 andrewdle7@gmail.com Intermediate Any Any No 11/17/23
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James Rivera M 949-466-0653 jamesharrelson17@yahoo.com Intermediate + Any Tu Yes 11/17/23

Rayder Lopez M 5'9 25 951-213-1757 tjslayer4@gmail.com Advanced Any Any No 11/17/23

Jeremiah Johnson M 5'8 30 562-524-5547 familiarivera23@protonmail.com Intermediate Any Any No 11/17/23

Jerry Bonilla M 5'10 18 562-359-8055 rayderlopez346@gmail.com Intermediate + Any Tu No 11/03/23

Vinn Lombardo M 6'0 23 909-346-5359 jeremiahj9100@gmail.com Advanced Any Any No 11/03/23

Vicente Peralta M 5'5 23 714-805-4647 jerrybonilla13@gmail.com Inttermediate East Any No 11/03/23

CJ Kelly M 5'9 43 914-760-8734 vinnlombardo@yahoo.com Intermediate Any Any No 11/03/23

Angel Ramirez M 5'11 23 714-580-4175 1vicenteperalta@gmail.com Intermediate East Any No 11/03/23

Mighty Collier M 5'7 818-799-8557 CJ.CjKelly@gmail.com Advanced Any Tu Yes 11/03/23

Fabian Penaloza M 5'10 20 747-279-6143 wakeupinheaven777@gmail.com Intermediate Any ANy No 10/26/23

Mohammad Helwani M 5'8 28 571-278-1222 mighty.collier@gmail.com Intermeidate + Any Any No 10/26/23

Josh Halstead M 5'10 24 714-727-4293 fabianpenaloza76@yahoo.com Intermediate + Any Any No 10/26/23

Christoper Garcia M 5'8 27 562-762-0434 mo.helwani@yahoo.com Intermediate East Any Yes 10/26/23
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